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
steam heat; $15 per mo. 494 Market.

HILLCREST HOTEL, 733 Washington
St., new management, reasonable rates
plenty of steam heat.

ALEXANDER hotel, 131 10th at Alder;
clean rooms, reasonable rates; some
h. k. apts., steaTn heat, hot water.

Unfurnished Rooms.
6 RGOMii, modern, ciean, close in; adults

. ly. East 1300. 3M Grand ave. S.
Furnished Rimms in Private Family.

CLOSE in, for two, very desirable, warm
room with connecting bath; twin beds,
breakfast served ; reasonable rates.
469 Clay. Main 2228.

ATTRACTIVE front room In Irvington
home; hot water heat; suitable for
business woman or gentleman; nearby
garage. East 6726.

FINE FRONT room in modern house
near Montgomery-War- d bldg., $15 per
mo. Main 304S.

ROOM for two working girls or school
girls, use ot Kitchen; home privileges.
Tabor 8844.

LARGE, pleasant room for 1 or 2 gen
tlemen, close in, witn or witnout ga- -
rage. Rent reasonable. E. 1962.

FRONT room in private home, clean,
quiet, modern, west side, close in;

required. 'Main 4640.
PLEASANT front room, double bed, large

closet, steam heat, electricity, teie-- p

h one, $6 week. 255 12th. Main 0680.
LARGE, nicely furn. front room in strict

ly mod. home, suitable tor l or &

gentlemen. 165 N. 17th st. Bdwy. 1432.
STEAM-HEATE- neatly furnished room

in nice home; easy walking distance.
215 14th st.

A HOME for young men employed, only
those appreciating a real home need
apply. Bdwy. 2333.

BEAUTIFUL room in apt. house;
vate entrance, $ l H month, in on
Irving. Main 3203.

LARGE, cozy, light, well heated sleep
ing room; oath, pnone. close in; Holi
day district, tast Kiwi.

COMFORTABLE room, suitable for two
gentlemen, breakfast and dinner; two
other roomers. lOSu E. 1 1th St. N.

NEWLY furnished front bedroom, walk
lng distance. Bdwy. 6059. 91 N. 17th
street.

LOVELY sleeping room with use of
kitchen and living room, very reason -
able; walking distance. 387& 12th st.

NOB HILL Large rm., fireplace, prlv.
bath; also cheaper rm. and 3d floor
rm. 84 N. 21st. cor Everett.

TWO beautiful rooms, each will accom
modate 2 or 3 young men; plana
home privileges. Broadway 2721.

NOB HILL; attractive cor. room with
fireplace: near both hospitals; lady. 275
rw. 25tL. Main

COZY room, private family, for 1 or 2
girls. Will serve breakfast and dinner.'
Walnut 0197. 1419 Curtis ave.

ROOM in newly furnished home, all con-
veniences; close in on west aide.

2863.
LOVELY room, finished in gray and

white, furnished with birdseye maple,
furnace heat. East 2604. 451 Weidler.

ROOMS, close in, all conveniences, steam
heat. Broadway 4434. 661 Kearney st.

IDEAL for 1 or 2; a mod. front rm.,
reas. ; 8 miu. walk. 400 Park st.

LARGE rm., walking dist., choice loca-tio-

770 Irving st. Atwater 4410.
PLEASANT sleep, rm., desirable loca,,

walk, dis. 554 Everett. Bdwy. 2256.
GENTLEMEN Pleasant front room nr

bath; w. s. Main 2425.
FURN. room with grille or kitchen s.

49th and Sandy. Tabor 5739.
PLEASANT front room in private fam-

ily. E38 E. Caruthers, near 26th.
LARGE, clean room, bath adjoining;

m eals if desired; garage. East 84 69.

COMFORTABLE, warm room. ue of
electric grill. 490 Tillamook. E. 8551.

LARGE front room. 1 r 2; all conven-Bdw- y.

iences, walking dist. 1592.

.pPOMlSfc M&. THAT

Tell tomm pa'--

Furnished Rooms in Private Family.

MOST beautifully furnished rooms in
city, strictly high cla.es. nardwood
floors, private baths, fireplace, twin
beds, parlor, piano and home privi-
leges. Rates $3 50 up. Main 2116.
723 Park ave.

ON SANDY blvd., one block from "Ben-der'- s,

2 rooms, single or in suite with
private bath and sleeping porch ; new
house ; plenty of light, heat and hot
water; garage if desired. Phone Tabor
4664.

FIRST-CLAS- S sleeping room, bath,
phone, furnace heat, breakfast if de-
sired; use of living room with fireplace.
Hawthorne district, close in; gentlemen
only. Tabor 0716.

FINE large room, furnished very attract-
ive, modern new house with piano;
good location, ride Haw-
thorne car. 204t East 22d, near Haw-
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
way 6833 or '167 Washington, about
1 block south of 2oth ave.

-- ROOM furnished, modern home, piano,
hardwood floors; will lease to respon-
sible adults for 1 or more years. 173

Eet 20th st, near Belmont. S. S. or Mt.
Tabor car. .

WILL share modern house with
congenial coupie or win rent - siwjjimb
rooms, nicely furnished and clean, near
Westmoreland golf links ; double ga-
rage. Sell. 3317.

NICELY lurnished new bunga
low, modern furnace, fireplace, corner
lot,- 2 blocks to car, close in; rent
$50 to the right party. Phone Bdwy.

'
64 69 .

ROOM modern house In Lents, 1 yr,
$185 in advance. Rented last year for
$25, furn. or unfurn. Owner, 773:, 64th
place. 2 blocks north ot Woodmere
school.

FIVE rooms, partially furnished, acre
ground, plenty fruit; aiso nouse
near Milwaukie. Also dairy ranch, some
equipment. Phone Milwaukie 44Y.

CLEAN, lurnlflheu house, suit
able 2 families; large basement. e,

electric lights, gas, 1 block, from
cline, R0. Bdwy. 6012,

bungalow, wonderful view, new
ly furn'shed, excellent rurnace; aauus
onlv; references, ."t0. East 28th st.
South. Sellwood U2.

$35 LOWER floor. 5 rooms, completely
rurnisnea, jnciuamg- pianu, if
washer and sweeper. 6403 -d sC S. E.
Automatic 62o-4- .

ATTRACTIVE stone bungaiow on Wil
lamette river and river roan; garage
available; rent 515. Call 728 Morgan
bldg .

ROOMS. E. Morrison st, near ftSth.
$40 a month. Immediate possession.
Herman Moeller, 42U Lumbermen
bldg.

WILL lease a lurnished mod.
hniiBo KlKO fnr omp vear. :au a:
7733 64th Place, 2 blocks north of
Woodmere school.

irrvn u v.vt well furnished modern
home. S5r. or if two cnuaren oareu
for part time no rent charged. Apply
1201 Commerci al alter b P. Al.

PARTLY furnished small house. S2.
including light, water, garoage. o

East Oak at 2$th. East 7:t?4.
furn. house. $20. Apply Jeffery

apts., corner of Russell ana jeroy( du- -
tween 10 and 4 P. Al.

COMPLETELY furnished house
for 9 months; to. ooo r. oruauwj.
East 5565.

SMALL , rur. cottage in rear;
walking distance; 524 per montn. wa
E. 7th st., between Oak and fine.

KENTON dit.. house, close to
cir'ins. reasonable, call i&b umaaa
avenu.
ROOM houHe, cleau and well furnished;
walking distance. E. o642. 20ti Han- -

cock. Kent
.room house. Dartly furnished, $40.
4410 44th st. S. E. Call "Woodlawn
5104 for detail

FURNISHED bungalow, newly
painted inside ana out. nait oiock. irum
Alberta car; aauus. ion, iu. -- m pl.

bungalow in Irvington. hard
wood flocrs, ivory iimsii; rent uv.
Kast 0713. forenoons.

4 ROOMS, modern conveniences. good
suburban location, --u. ma.ia 6iu0.
Loral H7.

ROOM, lur., mod home. hardwood
floors fireplace, $60 month including
hat and phone.

vor RENT Furnished house.
$:!". Call E

furn.. for rent, adults. 1028 E.
Alder st. Tabor 0i43.
OR well furnished house.

Kenton dlstru-t- . AN 71. uregoman.
house, piano, ciose in on car--

line. Ho montn. Atwater io-- o.

ATTRACTIVE modern bungalow;
retsponsiDie people, aeu.

MY HOME, modern, 7 rms., completely
furn., ptano. garage. Am. pji-- ,.

COMPLETELY fur. house, Riverview
dist.. -- u a montn--. mam whj

modern furnished bouse $50
montn ma r. aiif-iu- .

furnished 3 bedrooms, $25; mod
ern. W alnut ant.

COMPLETELY furnished house,
3 bedrooms, iurnace. l anor itr..
I!oaeft for Rent Furnltarw for Sale.

MODERN upper flat, two large
overstuilea cnairs. ainmg room noi,
mahogany bedroom set. South Bend
malleable range, stair runner, rugs,
curtains; move right in: rent only
$17.50. Don't go by outside appear-
ance; $425 cash. 4!4& Columbia, near
14th. Main 2157.

house, modern conveniences,
clone in, west aide; suitable 2 families
or more, for sale; will lease; furni-
ture for sale; in good condition; 2 ga-
rages. 621 6th St. Automatic 620-6-

COMPLETELY furnished upper
flat, 3 rented.; walking distance, west
side; owner consider any reasonable
offer. Call Sunday or early in

Main 8570.
house, rent $12.50, walking dis-

tance, furniture for sale, canned fruit,
vegetables, also wood, goes with it for
qu.ck sale. 424 E. Couch.

FURNITURE of flat for Bale,
$475; good furniture ; flat for rent ;

close in, west side ; reasonable renU
Broadway 4801 '

Stores and Business Places.
STORES TO LEASE.

Have several stores in the heart of
central west side district suitable for
any ordinary business. Rents from $100
and up. Long leases to desirable ten-
ants. Mr. Fulton, with W. M. Umdn-etoc- k

&. Co., 210 Oregon bldg. Bdwy.
1658.

NEAR SANDY BLVD.
Across from Doernbecher Furn. Co.

Storage space, 30x60, concrete bidg..
concrete floors, rent reas. to right
party. Will lease. A. B. Gustaff. 40
Her.ry bldg. Bdwy. 4f)75.

$25 STORE, 22x60. 652 Thurman st;
excellent business location for store,
shop, small factory, restaurant. Bdwy.
7063.

WAREHOUSE. FACTORY BUILDING.
24,000 sq. ft., $150 per month; long

lease. Lewis. 262 Stark 6t.
UNION AVE. store for rent, $35. R, J.

McGulre, 545 Union. E. 5407. .

FOR DESIRABLE space in fireproof
ware houe phone Broadway 3715.

Offices.

Rooms With Conrd in Private Family.
NEWLY' furnished room, with

heat, batn, phone and home privilege
verv best of home cooking, congenial
family, close in on east side, walking
distance, 1 block from car. 585 East
Ash East 8355. '

ONE nice, large, airy room, suitable for
married couple or z gentlemen,
month, bath on same floor, hot water;
house privileges, home cooking, near
dental college. East 9978. Broadway
and I. J. cars.

EXCEPTIONALLY nice double or single
room with board in private family, wet
side, walking distance, 1 block from
car; furnace heat, home privileges;
very nice location. Phone Main 2028

LADD'S addition, 1 room, suitable for L.

excellent home-cooke- d meals, plenty of
hot water at all hours, walking dist..
1 block off 14th and Hawthorne. 99
Holly st. East 4370.

LARGE, airy rooms, suitable for two;
also single , room in private home;
every comfort and convenience; walk-
ing distance; breakfast, garage; ref-

erences. 442 Holladay ave. E. 0226.

BEAUTIFULLY fur., steam heated rm.
and good board for 1 or 2 refined
young ladies; home privileges; pleasant
companionship. Moderate rates. Bdwy.
2438.

LARGE, well furn. front room. 3 win-
dows, turnace heat, breakfast if de-

sired; suitable for 1 or 2 gentlemen.
690 Flanders.

BUSINESS MEN, tired of hotels and res-
taurants; this mod. home, walking
dist., pleases. Main 6552.

BOARD and room with good cooKintr;
reasonable. 696 Hoyt St. Main 1463.

Furnished Apartments.
THE GRAND OAK APTS.

Well furnished 2 and walk-
ing distance, $35 to $45. Grand ave.
and Oak et.

UOVSMAN APTS. Large 2
c'osets, large kitchen, furnished;

sleeping porch, unfurnished. 730
Hoyt. Main 1552.

corner apt., steam heat, free
phone, private bath; adults. 843 Nel-
son, 1 blk. south 27th and Sandy. East
4789.

SPECIAL RATES FOR YOUNG WOMEN.
Dormitory room and board, $5 per

week; age limit Main 3429.
JEANNE D' ARC.

CLEAN, complMely . furnished,
apartment, water and light. $20. 680
Lombard and Fiske sts. Empire 1813.
&t. jonns car.

ETNA APARTMENTS.
3 rooms, dressing room and bath.

hardwood floors, white enamel ; free
elec. washer and mangle. East 3782.

SUNNY apt. for congenial lady,
ga plate and pretty dishes, $25; Al-
berta car to 30th and Jarrett st. 850
Jarrett st. Auto. 315-1-

TODD APARTMENTS.
Nice upper front apts, 3 rooms and

bain; reas. rent. E. 12th anuV Stark.
B.i Ft 9140.

DRICKSTON APARTMENTS.
448 ELEVENTH ST.

and lighted, 2
disappearln g beds; also on e

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS. 2
' Modern hardwood floors,

elevator, electric washer, lights and
phone; walking. 386 3d. Main 9469.

SAN MARCO. E. 8TH & COUCH
MOD. AfTS.. WK. OK MTiL K. 1990.

NEATLY furnished apt., clean
and light, steam heated ; everything
iurnisnea out gas; on car line, $2t.du.
1566 East Glisan. Tabor 44S0.

JEFFERY APTS., special furn.
apt., $10 per month ; walk dist. cor.
of Russell and Kerby st.

DIEL APTS.. 790 E. ANKENY.
Attractive 3 and steam-hea- t

ed apts. East 1808.
HANTHORN APTS.

Desirable- - furnished apt.,
beds, very close in. 251 12th st.
ROOMS, ground floor, opposite Ladd
school, close m, children not objec
tionable. 390 Jefferson st.

UNUSUALLY large, attractiveapt, $40. S. E. cor. of East 27th and
Jarrett sts. ; garage, $o. Auto. 315-1-

IRViNGTON district, well fur., clean,
modern Apt., all outside, rooms. 514
Hancock st. East 2202.

CLOSE in, desirable front apt.
spotlessly clean, well furn.: private en
trance; reasonable. 474 Clay. Atw. 4194,

MODERN outside room with or without
kitchenette, complete new furnishings.
iou jn. znn st. Main 2iuo.

WARM, cozy apts., steam heat,
hot and cold water, light, phone,
IZi.ov. cos unsan, near 2ist.

furn. apt., newly renovated
reasonable. 401 10th, apt. E. Main
24 SO.

WOODLAWN arartments. 551 Dekum
ave Walnut 1150; 1 apt. or lower
fk.cr. 520.

LOVELY rooms for 2; excellent meals,
in exclusive nouse; located close in.
Bdwy. 4314.

BUSH MARK hotel. Wash, st., cor. 17th,
clean, modern, 1 and apts., rea-
sonapie, steam neat, close in.

MORTON APTS.
furnished apt. 697 Wasliing

ton st. jjroaaway iwb.
SUNNYCREST, steam heat, newly turn

redecorated, 3 ro"ms, priv. bath op
tionai, gas, elec, $25-$3- 186 Sherman

IDAHO APTS., 389 6th st. Furnished
3. apts., $20 so $35; walk, dis
tance.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
Two rooms, kitchen, tile bath and

dressing room; elevator. Main 0359.
JULIANA APTS.

45 TRINITY PLACE.
FUR. 2 AND APTS.

GUILD APTS. 4 large rms., private
bath, sip. porch; heat. h. and c. water
lur. 2.id st. car. Main 305.

THE LILLIAN.
apt., ciose in, west side, At .water 1378. 381 Sixth st.

PLEASANT fur. apt., neat and
clean, priv. bath, use of garage. Tabor
4836. au- -l .Burngiae.

AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.
apartment; private bath. 331 3d at.
Atwater naB.

ALTON1A APTS.. 19th and Marshall-
2, 3 and apts., large, light, airy,
unfurnished or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.

ALICE COURT. E. 8th. Burnside Walk
ing distance; 2 and apts., 2 beds,
fireplace, private tel. and bath. E. 3566

SERENE COURT APTS., cor. E. 1st and
Multnomah. 2 and furnished
apts., an outside apts. iast 1426.
HADDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL,

3 rms., kitchenette, bath, h. w. firs.
private balconies. $35 up. Atw. 1 160.

WESTMINSTER. Main 6582, nicely fur
nished apts.. with bath.; sleeping
rooms.

CARLOIS APTS. fur. apt., rea
sonabie. Hin st.

WILL share apt, with reliable business
girl, $20. Call Tabor 2338 evenings.

ROSELYN APTS.. 110 North 21st St.;
room furn. apt Bdwy. 4140.

A NEAT, congenial girl to share apt.
Call evening, Alco Apt., 810.

SUITE 2 rooms, newly painted, light,
pleasant, very desirable. 534 Morrison.

MARTHA APTS., 1 apd 2 rooms, newly
furnished. Main 2141.

UNION AVE and Killingsworth. furn.
apt., $24.50; complete; concrete bldg.

2 AND apts. Peabody Apts., 409
19th St. N. Bdwy. 1546.

THE CHELTENHAM, 255 N. 19th, 2 and
apts. Broadway 3658.

2 AND apts., 17th and Lovejoy.
Arllne Apartments. Bdwy. 1812.

$5 VERY desirable, large, apt.,
phone, bath, light s. 566 Market st.

TWO AND three rooms, private baths;
walking distance. 414 4th st.

I HAVE fur. apt. to share wion some
goi ( lady. East 6152.

furnished apt.. King Hill, 171

furnished apartment, with bath,
west ide. Marshall 0547.

POLLY AND

REF0S
ITTell

T

TOaUIY'S IATEXTIOAS WERE

Furnished Apartments.

STELWYN APARTMENTS. -

HIGH CLASS.
The very handsomest furnished apart-

ments in the city; 1 to 4 rooms and
sleeping porches, very artistic in Chi-
nese rugs, ivory willow and antique
furniture, pongee hangings, lovely
floor lamp; a home in every respect
with refined surroundings. Al service,
lots of heat, maid service if required,
single rooms and suites for refined
bachelors; references required. 166 St.
Clair, cor. of 22d and Washington.
Broadway 5830.

IRVINGTON.
Beautiful furnished

apartment, gas, lights and heat
furnished; rent $35. Call East
8874.

TWO-ROO- apartment, beautifully fur- -
nisned. spotlessly clean, easy watKing
distance, one block from R.t C. car
and Grand ave.

Also one beautifully furnished room,
hot and cold water, gaa plate for
light housekeeping. 415 E. Couch.

WESTCOTT COURT.
New Irvington apt., large living rm.

balcony, dining room, bedroom, outside'
kitchen and bath, elec, range, hard-
wood floors, tastily furnished in ma-
hogany. Eighth anid Weidler, block S.
of Broadway.

WHEELDON ANNEX

APARTMENT HOTEL.

2 and apartments and single
rooms by the day, week or month;
close to business center. Main 6641.
KINGSBURY APARTMENT HOUSE,

186 Vista Ave., near 23d and Wash.
High-cla- apartment house, 3 rocms

newly furnished and decorated, with a
real bedroom; will be vacant Nov. 1.
Call Main 3483.

APT., $42.
Good residence district, west side,

walking distance, private bath, com-
pletely furnished, heat, hot water,
janitor service. College Apts., 3d and
College.

THE CROMWELL,
FIFTH AND COLUMBIA STS.

NOW UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
All outside 2 and furnished

apts.; French doors and balconies, per-
manent and transient. Atwater 5198.

THREE big rooms, all outside corner.
hot water heat; disappearing bed;
beautiful place, homelike; 10 min. on
Mississippi car. See this, two adults
only. 816 Albina.

ONE ROOM, bath and kitchenette, very
lovely and complete, bay window; nice
for refined business woman; references
required. 106 St. Clair St.. cor. Wash
lngton. '

VOLHE1M apts., 30th and East Alder;
very beautifully furnished apt
Exceptionally large living room, two
disappearing beds, hardwood floors,
electric range, electric washer.
ROOMS, including heat, not and cold
water; walking distance; $15 and $25.
Bdwy. 4292. Jennings apts., S4o N.
17th.

ALTAMONT APT., 304 College, cor. 5th
d rooms, private batn, ?.; 4 rooms.

private bath, $o0. Main fajia.
NICELY fur. apt. with kitchenette

nd sip. porch. 721 E. Ash. East 0234.
Unfurnished Apartments.
APT. B ONLY 1 LEFT.

Beautiful apt. with private
bath, all large sunny outside rooms
gas range. Universal bed, attractive
light fixtures, globes included, close In;
nice yard; rent reasonable. Call 34 E.
9th st. N., cor. Couch, or phone East
20 To.

RESIDENTIAL apartments, just com
pleted. 793 K. Mam st.. cor. 2ath
Private entrance. 3 rooms and tiled
bath and dressing room: steam heat,
eiectric range, 2 disappearing' beds.
East 6918. O. W. Tari

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
Fine five-roo- apt.; steam heat

wood fireplace, tile bath, janitor serv-
ice; no children; references.

F. E. BOWMAN & CO..
210 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 60P7

HIGH-CLAS- S r. Bteam heated apt. In
Irvington; h. w. firs., French ivory
woodwork, imported tapestry paper,
elec. wash, mach., janitor service, $75.
E. 1369.

IONIAN COURT, 18th and Coucb sts
modern apartment, all outside

sunny rooms, newly decorated, elegant
view, walking distance, rents reason-
able Adults. Bdwy. 2761.
KINGSBURY APARTMENT HOUSE.
188 Vista Ave., Near 23d and Waah.

One unfurnished apartment
with 2 disappearing beds; newly pa-
pered and painted. Call Main 3883.

TUDOR ARMS, 8th and Couch Unfur
nished apts., 3 rooms, narawooa noors,
shower bath, electric stove; references
reouired. Bdwy. 2559.

BEAUTIFUL IRVINGTON APT.. MOD-
ERN; HARDWOOD FLRS.. FRENCH
DOORS. IVORY WOODWORK: GA-
RAGE. EAST 9fi95. 730 WEIDLER.

VOLHEIM apts., 30th and East Alder;
beautiful corner front three-roo- apt.;
hardwood floors, electric range, electric
washer.

VERY attractive and kitchenette
apartment, breakfast nook, disappear-
ing bed, gas range and garage. Tabor
1786. 984 E. Washington, cor. 33d.

TWO and new, mod., hardwood
floors, breakfast nook and garage.
Walnut 3943.

apt., steam heat, free phone;
adults. 843 Nelson, 1 blk. south 27th
and Sandy. East 4789.

STEAM-HEATE- apartment, hardwood
floors, splendid view of city, reason-
able rent. 625 Main st.

MARLBOROUGH APTS
Five large rooms, newly decorated

throughout, very lignt. Mam 7oitv
MAYO apts., 503 y Union ave. N.

unfurnished apt. Walnut 0920.

ALTER APTS. 6 rms.. sip. porch, tile
bath, shower. 21 uawy. iu,

THE AMERICAN Modern 4 and
apartments. Bdwy. 8360.

LOVELY, modern, corner apt.
Reasonable. East 14O0L

LORENZO apts. 427 Salmon st. Main
8678; 2- n. furn. apt. 2 blks. library.
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